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Name

Degitu Bowler
Lexi Hermanutz
Reese Nyhoff
Rilanna Newcomb
Jules Slayton
Rian Stephan
Izzie Stephan
Melanie Anderson
Kiki York

Finley Parcher
Aubrey Basart
Payton Mills

Name

Wren Dickson
Avery VanderYacht
Alice Palumbo
Izzie Stephan
Kasey DeJong
Charlotte Somma
Piper Van Dyke
Emily Dykstra
Saneha Grewal
Emma Assink
Maddie DeLange
Lydia Somma
Abby Kiel
Aubrey Basart

Varsity

Height
5'5"
511"
5'6"
5'5"
5'5"
62"
5'9"
5'5"
5' 8"
6' 0"
5'9"
62"

Frosh
Height
5' 10"
5'8"
5'6"
5'9"
5' 4"
511"
5'6"
6'3"
5'6"
5'6"
511
5'6"
5'6"
5'9"

LYNDEN LIONS
2024-25 Varsity Girls Basketball
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Junior Varsity

# Name Height  Position Year
2 Wren Dickson 5'10" G 9
3 Avery VanderYacht 5'8" G 10
5 Alice Palumbo 56" F 12
10 Izzie Stephan 5'o" G 9
12 Kasey DelJong 5'4" G 9
13 Charlotte Somma st G 9
15 Piper Van Dyke 5'6" G 9
20 Emily Dykstra 6'3" P 9
21 Saneha Grewal 56" G 9
23 Emma Assink 5'6" G 9
31 Maddie DeLange st P 10
32 Lydia Somma 5'6" F 10
33 Abby Kiel 5'6" F 9
34 Aubrey Basart 5'9" F 10

Head Coach: Rob Adams

Assistants: Ryan Dykstra, Aaron Bogaard, Nikki Hermanutz, Ladd
Shumway

Manager: Ashtyn VanDalen

Athletic Trainer: Duane Korthuis, Kinsley Rector
Statistician: Chloe Dodd

Band Director: Trevor Galligan

Cheer Advisor: Kellee Wallace, Kathryne Douglas, Katelyn
Shagren

Cheerleaders: Elise Aakre, Maddox Aquino, Ben Barrett, Cori
DeMeyer, Finley Freeman, Tatiana Lopez, Sarah McVie, Macy
Neiser, Anni Ortiz, Noelle Oudman, Alex Rodriguez, Weston
Scott, Antonio Simanu, Sienna Van Wingerden, Carter Vrieling,
Kyla Witman

Superintendent: David VanderYacht
Principal: lan Freeman

Asst Principal: David Kish, Nicolette Rinker
Athletic Director: Mike McKee

Athletic Assistant: Alicia Blankers
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